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SCHEDULE I 

BASIC SKILLS IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM STAFF ALLOCATION 

1993-94 SCHOOL YEAR 

Teachers 

Alama, Lottie 
Appel, Mary 
Brill, Paula 
Elkas, Jenifer 
Caputi, Audrey 
Cristantiello, Michele 
Mattone, Eileen 
McLaughlin, Mary 
McMullen, Evelyn 
Nardone, Rae 
Rombola, Olga 
Santiglia, Virginia 
Testa, Marilyn 
Trainor, Patricia 

Secretary 

Cucinella, Theresa 

Dated: 
October 25, 1993 

School 

Yantacaw 
High School 
Washington 
Spring Garden 
Washington 
Radcliffe 
Lincoln 
Yantacaw 
Franklin 
Franklin 
Lincoln 
Washington 
High School 
High School 

Local 

$ 9,094 
21,292 

9,248 
6,317 
9,712 
7,667 
8,210 
8,555 

16,451 
22,832 

3,000 
8,210 

15,793 
20,563 

14,758 

Salary Allocation 

Chapter 1 

$13,641 

13,872 
9,476 

14,568 
11,501 
12,316 
12,833 

9,476 
12,316 

4,700 

Total 

$22,735 
21,292 
23,120 
15,793 
24,280 
19,168 
20,526 
21,388 
16,451 
22,832 
12,476 
20,526 
15,793 
20,563 

19,458 




